
DWZ- und ELO-Rangliste SV Anderssen Arolsen 
Stand 06/2024 

     DWZ ELO BlitzELO  

- 0225 P Vogel,Constantin 17/2024 2209 -  62 2183 2110  

- 0169 P Neumark,Thomas 25/2022 2089 -  63 2256   

3. 0106  Boelke,Thomas 17/2024 1959 -  59 2071   

4. 0135  Schäfer,Paul 19/2019 1921 -  71 1936   

- 0231 P Ruhl,Moritz 18/2023 1908 -  59 1930   

5. 0032  Reuschel,Stefan 17/2024 1902 -  99 1980   

6 +++  Springer, Ondrej 17/2024 1892 - 100 2062 2046  

7. 0035  Wolf,Jürgen 17/2024 1872 -  90 1827 1923  

8. 0031  Brückmann,Gerd 17/2024 1860 -140 1960   

9. 0050  Henze,Hermann-Josef 17/2024 1855 -116 2053   

10. 0236  Wendehals,Thomas 17/2024 1801 -  60 1894   

11. 0223  Bonte,Mario 17/2024 1730 -  52 -----   

12. 0092  Malinowski,Martin 18/2023 1723 -  58 -----   

13. 0189 P Scharf,Thorsten 53/2010 1715 -  34 -----   

14. 0180  Ruhl,Marcel 09/2020 1672 -  55 1819   

15 0226  Göttling,Guido 17/2024 1653 -  35 -----   

16. 0209  Beisinghoff,Rudolf 17/2024 1625 -  84 1807   

17. 0227  Schön,Thomas 17/2024 1614 -  61 -----   

18. 0224  Reich,Peter 17/2024 1540 -  72 -----   

19. 0073  Wagener,Friedrich 18/2023 1479 -126 1688   

20. 0215  Kober,David 17/2024 1435 -  40 -----   

21. 0143  Schmidt,Daniel 53/2010 1417 -  17 -----   

22. 0015  van Steenput,Andre 18/2023 1400 -  21 -----   

23. 0235  Strube-Losch,Diana 17/2024 1392 -    1 -----   

24. 0087  Block,Harald 17/2024 1377 -100 -----   

25. 0141  Hasprich,Kevin 19/2014 1355 -  21 -----   

26. 0217  Umlauf,Florian 17/2023 1351 -    7 -----   

27. 0188 P Poelman,Jan 53/2010 1341 -  17 -----   

28. 0144  Meckelburg,Alexander  53/2010 1335 -  25 -----   

29. 0111  Porsche,Dirk 18/2013 1250 -  46 -----   

30. 0145  Wende,Robert  18/2023 1230 -  23 -----   

31. 0140  Hasprich,Stephan 53/2010 1170 -  18 -----   

32. 0218  Umlauf,Witold 10/2020 1165 -    3 -----   

33. 0234  Schulz,Michael 17/2024 1146 -    1 -----   

34. 0184 P Brüne,Hinnerk  53/2010 1086 -    1 -----   

35. 0203  Vogel,Severin  20/2012   945 -    3 -----   

36. 0228  Wagner,Jeremy 47/2019 Restp. -----   

37. 0230  Jurgaitis,Jonas  47/2019 Restp. -----   

38. 0232  Scheil,Timo 18/2023 Restp. -----   
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39. 0200  Bento-Dinis,Fabio    -----   

40. 0204  Sokolskij,Daniel    -----   

41. 0211  Wolf,Siri    -----   

42. 0220  Meckelburg,Peter    -----   

43. 0233  Becker,Lysander    -----   

 

Auswertung Nordhessenliga (5/2024) 

 DWZ alt Gegner DWZ neu Bilanz 

Beisinghoff,Rudolf 1641 -  83 1404 1625 -  84 -16 

Block,Harald 1371 -  99 1466 1377 -100 +6 

Boelke,Thomas 1982 -  58 1866 1959 -  59 -23 

Bonte,Mario 1731 -  51 1725 1730 -  52 -1 

Brückmann,Gerd  1885 -139 1685 1860 -140 -25 

Göttling,Guido 1650 -  34 1602 1653 -  35 +3 

Henze,Hermann-Josef 1854 -115 1813 1855 -116 +1 

Kober,David 1442 -  39 1704 1435 -  40 -7 

Reich,Peter 1581 -  71 1476 1540 -  72 -41 

Reuschel,Stefan 1881 -  98 1600 1902 -  99 +21 

Schön,Thomas 1617 -  60 1552 1614 -  61 -3 

Schulz,Michael  

 1204 1146 -    1  

Strube-Losch,Diana 

 1540 1392 -    1  

Wendehals,Thomas 1796 -  59 1635 1801 -  60 +5 

Wolf,Jürgen 1862 -  89 1752 1872 -  90 +10 
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